
30 DAY

CHALLENGE
#Challenge
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PLANNERSimple easy follow along

planner. Do NOT worry about

tomorrow just do it TODAY 
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Start TODAY 

30-DAY
CHALLENGE

M A M A - G E T S - F I T . C O M

5
2
5
5



5

6
3
6
6



6

7
4
7
7


7

10
5
10
10



10

11
6
11
11



11

12
7
12
12



12

15
10
15
15



15

Incorporate This In Your 
Regular Routine
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